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FitiNo.

523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
943
544
945
546
547
948
549
550
551
9552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576
977
578
579
580

1518
B/
B/
B/
B/
¥
A¥
A¥
A¥
B/
B/
B/
B/
B/
B/
B/
B/
B/
B/
E/%
E/%
E/%
E/%
E/%
E/%
E/%
E/%
E/%
E/%
E/%
E/%
E/%
E/%
E/%
E/%
E/%
E/%
E/%
E/%
E/%
E/%
E/%
¥
¥
¥
¥
¥
¥
¥
¥
¥
¥
¥
¥
¥
¥
¥
¥
¥

HES

@

FSC
FSC

FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC

FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC

FSC
FSC

RS
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
6.0
6.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
5.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0

e
14
16
13
18
24
22

16 ~ 18
14
30
28
20

16 ~ 18
24

26 ~ 28
32
32
32
30
44
40
40
36
40
38
34
38
34
38
38
38
32
34
32
40
40
44
44
50
50
54
28
52
46
46
42
36
42
40
40
38
32
50
44
44
42
36

30 ~ 32
30

B fff
15000
23000

300
23000
17000
16500
16000
14000
40200
25500
26000
30000
25500
25500
23000
20000
33200
33200
28600
28600
25600
25600
25600
25600
23200
52600
23200
45600
25500
25500
18000
18000
11000
11000
11000
48000
22000
58000
46000
60000
25000
30000
16000
18600
15000
18600
17600
19550
21220
18600
17000
15410
26000
26000
21000
26000
18000
18000



FifiNo.

581
582
583
584
585
586
587

1518
A¥
A¥
A¥
53
53
53
53

HES

r@
r@
r@
@

RS
4.0
4.0
40
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6

3
28
26
24

Eifff
18000
17000
17000

550
1010
550
550



